
REORDERING FORM

Part 
Pod



SPEXSEATING.COM      SOLUTIONS@SPEXSEATING.COM 1

Name:

Part Pod
6 87 9 10

1 32 4 5

1211

Pot Description Code Qty Order

1 M5x16 Button Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-101 20

1 M5x25 Cap Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-102 50

1 M5x16 Countersunk  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-103 40

1 M5x14 Countersunk  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-104 20

2 M5x10 Countersunk  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-105 20

2 Footman Loops 1421-1000-106 5

2 M5x20 Countersunk  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-107 20

2 M5 Nyloc Nuts 1421-1000-108 20

3 M6x16 Button Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-109 50

3 M6x20 Button Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-110 30

3 M6x30 Button Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-111 20

4 M6x16 Cap Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-112 40

4 M6x12 Cap Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-113 20

5 M6x25 Cap Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-114 20

5 M6x16 Low Cap Head  
Socket Screws 1421-1000-115 30

5 M6x20 Low Cap Head 
Socket Screws 1421-1000-116 40

6 M6 Nyloc Nuts 1421-1000-117 40

6 M6x12.5x1.6 Flat Washers 1421-1000-118 30

6 M6x18x1.6 Flat Washers 1421-1000-119 50

6 M6 Spring Washers 1421-1000-120 50

Pot Description Code Qty Order

7 M6x6 Flat Point Grub Screws 1421-1000-121 4

7 M6x40 Clamp Levers 1421-1000-122 5

7 Stylo Stem Collar 1421-1000-123 1

8 5mm Clip 1421-1000-124 10

8 Seat Rail Nuts 1421-1000-125 20

9 M6x19x6 Nylon Spacers 1421-1000-126 4

9 M6x9.5x7  
Aluminium Spacers 1421-1000-127 4

9 Slot T-Nuts 1421-1000-128 20

9 Slim T-Nuts 1421-1000-129 20

9 M6x12x5  
Aluminium Spacers 1421-1000-130 16

10 25mm Harness Mounts 1421-1000-131 10

10 38mm Harness Mounts 1421-1000-132 10

10 50mm Harness Mounts 1421-1000-133 10

10 25mm Stainless Tri-Glide 1421-1000-134 10

10 38mm Stainless Tri-Glide 1421-1000-135 10

10 50mm Stainless Tri-Glide 1421-1000-136 10

11 30mm x 45mm  
Rubber Pads 1421-1000-139 5

11 60mm x 60mm  
Rubber Pads 1421-1000-140 5

11 20mm Fixing Studs 1421-1000-137 10

11 25mm Fixing Studs 1421-1000-138 10

12 25mm Plastic Tri-Glide 1421-1000-141 10

12 38mm Plastic Tri-Glide 1421-1000-142 10

Complete Part Pod 1421-1000-100 1

Tray Insert 1004-0052-100 1

Replacement Box 1004-0052-000 1



DISTRIBUTED BY: 

Script: Spex Part Pod 20230901

Spex Ltd

32 Detroit Drive 
Rolleston 7675  
New Zealand

+64 3 307 9790

solutions@spexseating.com

spexseating.com


